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VEGETARIAN

Stall No. 1 -
o is available

(Cold Drinks & Snack Stall)

Set Meal

Chicken / Fish Burger
Chicken Wrap
Homemade Tuna / Chicken Pizza

Sandwiches (egg, tuna, cheese, crabstick)

Gardenia Cream Roll
Garlic Bread

Fresh Fruit
Fresh Fruit Cup

Juices
Marigold Peel Fresh Drink

Flavoured Milk
Marigold HL / Meiji Milk
Milo Can

Milo Packet

Yakult Light

Vitagen / Vitasoy

Pokka Packet Drink
Green/Red/Chrysanthemum Tea
Oolong Tea

Mineral Water

$2.00
$2.00
$1.80
$1.70
$1.00
$0.60

$1.20

$1.00

$1.00
$1.20
$0.90
$0.80
$0.70

$0.70
$0.70
$0.60



