Stall No. 1



(Cold Drinks & Snack Stall)

Set	M	eal
30 t	IAI	Vai

<u> </u>	
Chicken / Fish Burger	\$2.00
Chicken Wrap	\$2.00
Homemade Tuna / Chicken Pizza	\$1.80
Sandwiches (egg, tuna, cheese, crabstick)	\$1.70
Gardenia Cream Roll	\$1.00
Garlic Bread	\$0.60
Fresh Fruit	
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$1.20

Juices

Marigold Peel Fresh Drink	\$1.00

Flavoured Milk

Marigold HL / Meiji Milk	\$1.00
Milo Can	\$1.20
Milo Packet	\$0.90
Yakult Light	\$0.80
Vitagen / Vitasoy	\$0.70

Pokka Packet Drink

Green/Red/Chrysanthemum Tea	\$0.70
Oolong Tea	\$0.70
Mineral Water	\$0.60